April 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER
# of Loans Lender
25 Associated Bank NA
17 US Bank NA
2 US Bank NA
19
12 M&T Marshall & Ilsley Bank
1 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
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Community Bank & Trust
Wells Fargo Bank NA
Citizens Bank

First Bank Financial Centre
The RiverBank

The Business Bank

The Park Bank

The First State Bank
Charter Bank Eau Claire
Citizens State Bank
AnchorBank FSB

Superior Financial Group, LLC
Bank First National

State Bank of Cross Plains
Monona State Bank
Shoreline CU

The First National Bank-Fox Valley
Green Lake State Bank
Johnson Bank

Community South Bank
First Citizens State Bank
Community Bank Group
Town Bank

Community West Bank
State Bank of Chilton
American National Bank-Fox Cities
McFarland State Bank
Park Bank

First Bank

River Valley Bank

First National Bank

Fox Communities CU
DuPaco Community CU
Investors Community Bank
Community State Bank
Marshfield Savings Bank
Woodtrust Bank NA
Layton State Bank

DMB Community Bank
Pioneer CU

City
Green Bay

Cincinnati, OH
San Diego, CA

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Sheboygan
Sioux Falls, SD
Flint, MI
Oconomowoc
Wyoming, MN
Appleton
Madison

New London
Eau Claire
Hudson
Madison
Walnut Creek, CA
Manitowoc
Cross Plains
Monona

Two Rivers
Neenah
Green Lake
Racine
Appleton
Whitewater
Random Lake
Hartland
Goleta, GA
Chilton
Appleton
McFarland
Brookfield
Creve Coeur, MO
Wausau
Waupaca
Appleton
Dubugue, TA
Manitowoc
Union Grove
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Milwaukee
DeForest
Green Bay

Total $
2,053,800

504,500
757,600
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1,262,100

1,633,800
1,047,900
5,209,000
1,812,000
877,000
691,100
413,500
1,890,338
635,000
334,000
314,700
314,000
180,000
20,000
1,150,000
237,000
190,000
102,000
55,000
1,865,000
1,500,000
1,425,000
780,000
725,000
400,000
330,500
307,000
272,000
250,000
200,000
175,000
170,000
150,000
150,000
136,400
115,000
111,000
100,000
100,000
85,000
60,000
60,000



April 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

1 Guaranty Bank Milwaukee 54,000
1 National City Bank Cleveland, OH 50,000
1 Covantage CU Antigo 40,000
1 Great Wisconsin CU Madison 20,000
1 Cornerstone Community Bank Grafton 15,000
cDC
# of Loans CDC City Total $
18 Wisconsin Business Development Finance ~ Monona 9,954,000
1 Racine County Business Development Racine 309,000
1 SPEDCO New Brighton, MN 454,000

1 Twin Cities-Metro Certified Development  Shoreview, MN 149,000
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LENDER


		# of Loans

		Lender

		City

		Total $



		25

		Associated Bank NA

		Green Bay

		2,053,800



		

		

		

		



		17

		US Bank NA

		Cincinnati, OH

		504,500



		_2

		US Bank NA

		San Diego, CA

		__757,600



		19

		

		

		1,262,100



		

		

		

		



		12

		M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

		Milwaukee

		1,633,800



		11

		JPMorgan Chase Bank NA

		Milwaukee

		1,047,900



		8

		Community Bank & Trust

		Sheboygan

		5,209,000



		6

		Wells Fargo Bank NA

		Sioux Falls, SD

		1,812,000



		5

		Citizens Bank

		Flint, MI

		877,000



		5

		First Bank Financial Centre

		Oconomowoc

		691,100



		5

		The RiverBank

		Wyoming, MN

		413,500



		4

		The Business Bank

		Appleton

		1,890,338



		3

		The Park Bank

		Madison

		635,000



		3

		The First State Bank

		New London

		334,000



		3

		Charter Bank Eau Claire

		Eau Claire

		314,700



		3

		Citizens State Bank

		Hudson

		314,000



		3

		AnchorBank FSB

		Madison

		180,000



		3

		Superior Financial Group, LLC

		Walnut Creek, CA

		20,000



		2

		Bank First National

		Manitowoc

		1,150,000



		2

		State Bank of Cross Plains

		Cross Plains

		237,000



		2

		Monona State Bank

		Monona

		190,000



		2

		Shoreline CU

		Two Rivers

		102,000



		2

		The First National Bank-Fox Valley

		Neenah

		55,000



		1

		Green Lake State Bank

		Green Lake

		1,865,000



		1

		Johnson Bank

		Racine

		1,500,000



		1

		Community South Bank

		Appleton

		1,425,000



		1

		First Citizens State Bank

		Whitewater

		780,000



		1

		Community Bank Group

		Random Lake

		725,000



		1

		Town Bank

		Hartland

		400,000



		1

		Community West Bank

		Goleta, GA

		330,500



		1

		State Bank of Chilton

		Chilton

		307,000



		1

		American National Bank-Fox Cities

		Appleton

		272,000



		1

		McFarland State Bank

		McFarland

		250,000



		1

		Park Bank

		Brookfield

		200,000



		1

		First Bank

		Creve Coeur, MO

		175,000



		1

		River Valley Bank

		Wausau

		170,000



		1

		First National Bank

		Waupaca

		150,000



		1

		Fox Communities CU

		Appleton

		150,000



		1

		DuPaco Community CU

		Dubuque, IA

		136,400



		1

		Investors Community Bank

		Manitowoc

		115,000



		1

		Community State Bank

		Union Grove

		111,000



		1

		Marshfield Savings Bank

		Marshfield

		100,000



		1

		Woodtrust Bank NA

		Wisconsin Rapids

		100,000



		1

		Layton State Bank

		Milwaukee

		85,000



		1

		DMB Community Bank

		DeForest

		60,000



		1

		Pioneer CU

		Green Bay

		60,000



		1

		Guaranty Bank

		Milwaukee

		54,000



		1

		National City Bank

		Cleveland, OH

		50,000



		1

		Covantage CU

		Antigo

		40,000



		1

		Great Wisconsin CU

		Madison

		20,000



		1

		Cornerstone Community Bank

		Grafton

		15,000



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		





CDC 


		# of Loans

		CDC

		City

		Total $



		18

		Wisconsin Business Development Finance

		Monona

		9,954,000



		1

		Racine County Business Development

		Racine

		309,000



		1

		SPEDCO

		New Brighton, MN

		454,000



		1

		Twin Cities-Metro Certified Development

		Shoreview, MN

		149,000



		

		

		

		





